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Manufacturer's representative serving the electrical, electronic, 
utility, and datacom markets in the Rocky Mountain Region.
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 720-540-3636
 sales@iprorep.com

Purchase Orders:  orders@iprorep.com

Our Manufacturer Partners
I-Pro Martin is proud to represent the industry's 
premiere manufacturers in both the 
commercial/industrial and utility marketplaces. The 
manufacturers we represent provide the best services 
and products the industry has to offer.

Montana Only Representation:
Oldcastle, IPM S&S

*Colorado Only



Main Office
Customer Service
First Available Person

☎ 720-540-3636
✉ sales@iprorep.com
Purchase Orders:  orders@iprorep.com

4350 Wadsworth Blvd, Suite 350
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Tim Klinger President
Principal

✉ tim@iprorep.com
📱 303-305-8219

T Derek Schouten
Executive Vice President
Principal
Outside Sales - CO/WY/MT
Distribution | Integrators | OEMs | End-Users | Contractors | Engineers

✉ derek@iprorep.com
📱 303-514-1220

Jeremy Waanders
Vice President Commercial Sales
Principal
Southwire | Champion | Gibson Stainless

✉ jeremy@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3620 
📱 303-378-5182

Jay Commuso
Outside Sales
Western Colorado - Denver Metro
Distribution | Contractors | End-Users | Integrators | OEMs

✉ jay@iprorep.com
📱 720-917-9390

Dan Held
Outside Sales
Northern Colorado - Wyoming
Distribution | Contractors | End-Users | Integrators | OEMs

✉ dan@iprorep.com
📱 513-882-6502

Brad Staats
Director of Utility Sales
Colorado / Wyoming
Distribution | Contractors | Municipalities | Co-Ops | End-Users

✉ brad@iprorep.com
📱 720-785-3642

Joe Bendick
Outside Sales
Denver / S. Colorado
Distribution | Contractors | End-Users | Integrators | OEMs

✉ joe@iprorep.com
☎ 720-788-4692

Patrick Lee
Outside Sales
Colorado
Distribution | Contractors | End-Users | Integrators | OEMs

✉ patrick@iprorep.com
☎ 303-915-3903 

Bettina Gibbs
Outside Sales
Colorado
Distribution | Contractors | End-Users | Integrators | OEMs

✉ bettina@iprorep.com
📱 303-726-4327

Thomas French
Sales Solutions Engineer
Engineered Products & Solutions
Distribution | Contractors | End-Users | Integrators | OEMs | IPM S&S

✉ thomas@iprorep.com
📱 303-552-1558

Kris Dykman Customer Support - Inside Sales
ABB/Thomas & Betts | Leviton | Keystone

✉ kris@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3623  | M: 303-419-8512

Bill Lawhead Customer Support - Inside Sales
Hoffman | Hammond Power Solutions | Dialight | Grace Technologies | Polywater 

✉ bill@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3628

Jameson Newcombe Customer Support - Inside Sales
Southwire | Champion | Gibson Stainless

✉ jameson@iprorep.com
☎ 303-351-7971

JJ Pixler Customer Support - Inside Sales
Caddy | ILSCO | UTILCO | Oldcastle

✉ jj@iprorep.com
☎ 303-557-1713

Clayton Schell Customer Support - Inside Sales
LH Dottie | Erico (Cadweld / Eritech) | Eriflex | Intermatic | Mersen | IPM Services & Solutions

✉ clayton@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3631

Cat Lee Customer Support - Inside Sales
ABB/Thomas & Betts | Marley (Qmark & Berko) 

✉ cat@iprorep.com
☎ 720-593-6541
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Our Manufacturer Partners
I-Pro Martin is proud to represent the industry's premiere 
manufacturers in both the commercial/industrial and utility 
marketplaces. The manufacturers we represent provide the 
best services and products the industry has to offer.

Who is I-Pro Martin?
- Seven Experienced Outside Sales
- Five Experienced Inside Sales
- Operations Management
- Utility Specialist
- Industrial Specialists
- Construction Specialists
- Engineering and End User Specification
- Marketing Focus
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